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                        2010 Sylvan Island Stampede
                                04/10/2010
                              Rock Island,Il
                               womens sport

Timing by Accu-split Timing Co.\\ info @accu-split.com                          

  Place No.   Name                    Age Sex Time    Lap1    Lap2    Lap3    Time    
  ===== ===== ======================= === === ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= 
      1   247 Kim Eppen                43   F 1:21:09   20:21   20:01   20:35   20:14 
      2   146 Robin Williams           31   F 1:23:53   21:02   20:59   21:09   20:45 
      3   160 Brittany McConnell       27   F 1:27:12   21:32   21:34   22:12   21:54 
      4   155 Julie Vardaman           35   F 1:30:42   23:24   22:17   22:32   22:30 
      5   179 Betsy Silzer             45   F 1:30:47   23:05   22:29   22:40   22:34 
      6   174 Beverly Enslow           53   F 1:31:09   23:29   22:40   22:41   22:21 
      7   175 Keely Shannon            20   F 1:31:51   23:34   22:08   22:33   23:38 
      8   173 Sally Logan              51   F 1:35:01   23:33   22:50   24:10   24:29 
      9   134 Gina Kenny               37   F 1:35:29   23:54   23:24   24:04   24:07 
     10   140 Liz Baungardt            30   F 1:35:37   23:51   23:49   24:04   23:55 
     11   251 Megan Davis-Degeus       31   F 1:35:45   24:33   23:22   23:47   24:04 
     12   104 Rebecca Bernard          43   F 1:36:24   24:08   23:48   24:18   24:11 
     13   185 Martha O'Connor-Leigh    45   F 1:37:23   23:32   24:05   24:53   24:55 
     14   182 Jess Stoffel             29   F 1:38:03   23:56   23:59   24:29   25:40 
     15   126 Sherry Austin            29   F 1:38:30   24:00   24:33   24:21   25:38 
     16   125 Kim Hopkins              46   F 1:38:53   23:57   24:01   25:21   25:35 
     17   197 Brandi Schleich          31   F 1:40:17   24:38   24:16   24:42   26:43 
     18   107 Sarah Cummins            45   F           28:25   27:04                 
     19   176 Maria Ruhtenberg         39   F           30:04   25:51                 
     20   133 Karmen Woelber           44   F           29:04   30:17                 
     21   158 Melanie Whitchelo        47   F           31:00   28:22                 
     22   267 Jennifer Mosley          36   F           32:28   28:16                 
     23   187 Elaine Kay               49   F           29:39   33:40                 
     24   194 Wendi Herrick            42   F           34:50   42:59                 
     25   200 Cassandra Kessler        33   F           22:39                         �
                        2010 Sylvan Island Stampede
                                04/10/2010
                              Rock Island,Il
                                mens sport

Timing by Accu-split Timing Co.\\ info @accu-split.com                          

  Place No.   Name                    Age Sex Time    Lap1    Lap2    Lap3    Time    
  ===== ===== ======================= === === ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= 
      1    47 Chris Scott              38   M 1:20:08   20:18   20:10   19:36   20:05 
      2   180 Sean Hyser               19   M 1:21:05   20:46   19:58   19:52   20:30 
      3   188 Neal Groteluschen        38   M 1:21:09   19:59   20:14   20:24   20:33 
      4   117 Jory Conor               23   M 1:21:54   20:17   20:17   20:19   21:01 
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      5   128 Bill Burkholder          40   M 1:21:56   21:09   20:35   20:14   20:00 
      6   131 Brad Flachsbart          35   M 1:22:54   20:35   20:55   20:16   21:11 
      7   122 Keith Snoop              33   M 1:23:20   20:19   20:48   21:00   21:15 
      8   198 Daniel Galles            38   M 1:23:47   21:05   20:35   21:03   21:05 
      9  2672 Steve Goetzelman         38   M 1:24:04   21:48   21:01   20:35   20:41 
     10   113 Jeff Abel                40   M 1:24:38   21:17   21:15   21:10   20:59 
     11   153 Michael Pagniano         37   M 1:25:01   21:42   21:17   21:00   21:03 
     12   159 Landon Beachy            58   M 1:25:16   21:26   21:24   21:23   21:04 
     13   264 Mike Frasier             44   M 1:25:18   21:41   21:26   21:06   21:07 
     14   101 Zach Blair               25   M 1:25:18   21:28   21:15   21:20   21:17 
     15   142 Joe Allgood              41   M 1:25:20   22:36   20:50   21:00   20:55 
     16   172 Jim Logan                48   M 1:26:05   21:50   21:27   21:11   21:38 
     17   193 Andy Breitsprecher       36   M 1:26:17   21:43   21:10   22:07   21:19 
     18    42 Ken Dawson               37   M 1:26:25   22:52   21:02   21:28   21:05 
     19   169 Steve Lafont             34   M 1:26:26   22:15   21:10   21:10   21:54 
     20   110 Ryan Vanhouweling        29   M 1:26:40   21:40   21:43   21:25   21:52 
     21   167 Ray Gross                45   M 1:26:41   22:49   21:10   21:42   21:01 
     22   137 Michael Sommer           36   M 1:26:44   23:04   21:28   21:16   20:58 
     23   170 Mike O'Brien             42   M 1:26:51   22:18   21:15   21:50   21:30 
     24   178 Andre Odendaal           46   M 1:27:05   22:18   21:57   21:32   21:19 
     25   151 Ken Sherman              49   M 1:27:53   22:57   21:28   21:49   21:41 
     26   120 Chris Fellows            38   M 1:27:57   22:12   21:49   22:11   21:46 
     27   121 Lance Scott              37   M 1:27:58   23:02   21:30   21:55   21:32 
     28   141 Jamie Prange             30   M 1:28:06   22:09   21:38   22:14   22:06 
     29   115 Drew Hanson              25   M 1:28:21   23:00   21:29   22:03   21:51 
     30   192 Eric Cheatwood           35   M 1:28:25   21:47   22:01   22:13   22:26 
     31   105 Paul Manke               45   M 1:28:25   21:51   21:37   22:08   22:50 
     32   145 Andrew Nelson            26   M 1:28:26   23:03   21:35   22:09   21:40 
     33   191 Trent Ballentine         44   M 1:28:31   23:19   21:22   22:11   21:40 
     34   130 Harold Biber             38   M 1:28:41   23:24   21:23   22:12   21:44 
     35   116 Jon Sulzberger           42   M 1:28:43   22:34   21:43   22:20   22:08 
     36   265 Paul-Brian McInerney     40   M 1:28:50   22:53   21:42   22:02   22:14 
     37   250 Brent Degeus             36   M 1:28:58   23:03   21:36   22:22   21:59 
     38   147 Kyle Williams            31   M 1:28:59   23:08   21:28   22:16   22:09 
     39   196 Cody Wilson              25   M 1:29:01   24:13   21:33   21:55   21:21 
     40   103 Jackson Philby           24   M 1:29:02   21:52   21:59   22:30   22:42 
     41   162 Alex Leanos              33   M 1:29:08   23:47   21:55   21:57   21:30 
     42   154 Bruce Brown              49   M 1:29:15   22:52   21:41   22:24   22:18 
     43   143 James Becker             51   M 1:30:11   22:50   21:53   22:38   22:51 
     44   102 Thomas Cameron           19   M 1:30:13   27:59   29:07                 
     45   166 William Schorg           30   M 1:30:21   24:11   21:58   22:18   21:56 
     46    44 Michael Staub            37   M 1:30:36   23:42   21:28   21:49   23:37 
     47   144 Joe Henry                47   M 1:30:42   24:19   21:53   22:13   22:19 
     48   118 Jerome Jeslis            34   M 1:30:45   22:53   22:16   23:02   22:35 
     49   161 Lucas Guyton             20   M 1:30:47   23:29   22:22   22:23   22:34 
     50   253 Steve Goetzelman         38   M 1:30:49   24:20   21:57   22:20   22:14 
     51   129 Andy Perry               29   M 1:30:53   23:25   22:12   22:45   22:33 
     52   152 Brian Fowler             36   M 1:31:00   21:53   21:32   22:35   25:01 
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     53   186 Jason Elliott            36   M 1:31:08   23:52   22:12   22:31   22:34 
     54   149 Michael Newman           37   M 1:31:31   24:16   22:04   22:31   22:41 
     55   127 Aaron Mix                30   M 1:31:31   23:31   21:55   22:28   23:39 
     56   136 Rob Neff                 32   M 1:31:33   25:19   21:50   22:04   22:20 
     57   111 Jody Gorsh               35   M 1:31:38   23:28   21:17   22:36   24:19 
     58   195 Mark Steen               37   M 1:31:56   23:29   22:21   22:51   23:16 
     59   171 Craig Sommers            42   M 1:31:58   23:15   21:34   23:43   23:28 
     60   150 John Newell              51   M 1:32:34   23:48   22:43   22:40   23:24 
     61   177 Nick Perrow              47   M 1:32:47   25:07   22:30   22:34   22:38 
     62   135 Raymond Baniewkz         43   M 1:32:48   23:04   23:10   23:17   23:19 
     63   123 Brandon Lofton           17   M 1:33:20   22:54   22:35   22:58   24:55 
     64   138 Ryan Theel               29   M 1:33:39   24:16   23:22   23:25   22:38 
     65   106 Will Cummins             42   M 1:34:27   25:32   22:40   22:52   23:25 
     66   108 Aaron Mielke             31   M 1:36:17   25:30   22:58   23:33   24:17 
     67   199 Jeremy Riniker           31   M           24:20   23:57   24:30         
     68   163 Brad Krametz             47   M           25:15    6:25                 
     69   184 Tyler Rushing            15   M           20:17   20:08                 
     70   252 Scott Chenoweth          25   M           24:39   23:26                 
     71   157 Mark Nenninger           57   M           24:18   24:31                 
     72   189 Jamie Walden             28   M           24:47   25:27                 
     73   148 Paul Compton             43   M           25:34   24:39                 
     74   112 Emmanuel Tinga           36   M           25:53   24:21                 
     75   168 John Mitchell            42   M           26:13   24:08                 
     76   249 Paul Loete               37   M           26:16   24:12                 
     77   165 Steve Reitz              31   M           26:24   24:36                 
     78   156 Andrew Timmerman         22   M           26:37   24:56                 
     79    53 Dan Riedner              33   M           27:06   24:47                 
     80   139 Jerry Porter             53   M           26:57   26:01                 
     81   164 Michael Jacobs           24   M           26:50   26:09                 
     82    58 David Keim               34   M           28:03   24:58                 
     83   181 Jim Hary                 20   M           24:24   30:28                 
     84   132 Kurt Davis               41   M           32:05   22:52                 
     85   248 Kyle Erdmann             35   M           28:02   27:16                 
     86   266 Sam Choen                19   M           26:26   29:01                 
     87    39 Robb Cleave              28   M            4:44                         �
                        2010 Sylvan Island Stampede
                                04/10/2010
                              Rock Island,Il

          Timing by Accu-split Timing Co.\\ info @accu-split.com

================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  19 - UNDER     (500)
================================================================================�
================================================================================
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     MALE AGE GROUP  19 - UNDER     (500)
================================================================================

    1   180 Sean Hyser             19 M 1:21:05   20:46   19:58   19:52   20:30 1:21:05  11.1 
    2   123 Brandon Lofton         17 M 1:33:20   22:54   22:35   22:58   24:55 1:33:20   9.6 �
================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29     (500)
================================================================================

    1   160 Brittany McConnell     27 F 1:27:12   21:32   21:34   22:12   21:54 1:27:12  10.3 
    2   175 Keely Shannon          20 F 1:31:51   23:34   22:08   22:33   23:38 1:31:51   9.8 
    3   182 Jess Stoffel           29 F 1:38:03   23:56   23:59   24:29   25:40 1:38:03   9.2 
    4   126 Sherry Austin          29 F 1:38:30   24:00   24:33   24:21   25:38 1:38:30   9.1 �
================================================================================
     MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29     (500)
================================================================================

    1   117 Jory Conor             23 M 1:21:54   20:17   20:17   20:19   21:01 1:21:54  11.0 
    2   101 Zach Blair             25 M 1:25:18   21:28   21:15   21:20   21:17 1:25:18  10.6 
    3   110 Ryan Vanhouweling      29 M 1:26:40   21:40   21:43   21:25   21:52 1:26:40  10.4 
    4   115 Drew Hanson            25 M 1:28:21   23:00   21:29   22:03   21:51 1:28:21  10.2 
    5   145 Andrew Nelson          26 M 1:28:26   23:03   21:35   22:09   21:40 1:28:26  10.2 
    6   196 Cody Wilson            25 M 1:29:01   24:13   21:33   21:55   21:21 1:29:01  10.1 
    7   103 Jackson Philby         24 M 1:29:02   21:52   21:59   22:30   22:42 1:29:02  10.1 
    8   161 Lucas Guyton           20 M 1:30:47   23:29   22:22   22:23   22:34 1:30:47   9.9 
    9   129 Andy Perry             29 M 1:30:53   23:25   22:12   22:45   22:33 1:30:53   9.9 
   10   138 Ryan Theel             29 M 1:33:39   24:16   23:22   23:25   22:38 1:33:39   9.6 �
================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39     (500)
================================================================================

    1   146 Robin Williams         31 F 1:23:53   21:02   20:59   21:09   20:45 1:23:53  10.7 
    2   155 Julie Vardaman         35 F 1:30:42   23:24   22:17   22:32   22:30 1:30:42   9.9 
    3   134 Gina Kenny             37 F 1:35:29   23:54   23:24   24:04   24:07 1:35:29   9.4 
    4   140 Liz Baungardt          30 F 1:35:37   23:51   23:49   24:04   23:55 1:35:37   9.4 
    5   251 Megan Davis-Degeus     31 F 1:35:45   24:33   23:22   23:47   24:04 1:35:45   9.4 
    6   197 Brandi Schleich        31 F 1:40:17   24:38   24:16   24:42   26:43 1:40:17   9.0 �
================================================================================
     MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39     (500)
================================================================================

    1    47 Chris Scott            38 M 1:20:08   20:18   20:10   19:36   20:05 1:20:08  11.2 
    2   188 Neal Groteluschen      38 M 1:21:09   19:59   20:14   20:24   20:33 1:21:09  11.1 
    3   131 Brad Flachsbart        35 M 1:22:54   20:35   20:55   20:16   21:11 1:22:54  10.9 
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    4   122 Keith Snoop            33 M 1:23:20   20:19   20:48   21:00   21:15 1:23:20  10.8 
    5   198 Daniel Galles          38 M 1:23:47   21:05   20:35   21:03   21:05 1:23:47  10.7 
    6  2672 Steve Goetzelman       38 M 1:24:04   21:48   21:01   20:35   20:41 1:24:04  10.7 
    7   153 Michael Pagniano       37 M 1:25:01   21:42   21:17   21:00   21:03 1:25:01  10.6 
    8   193 Andy Breitsprecher     36 M 1:26:17   21:43   21:10   22:07   21:19 1:26:17  10.4 
    9    42 Ken Dawson             37 M 1:26:25   22:52   21:02   21:28   21:05 1:26:25  10.4 
   10   169 Steve Lafont           34 M 1:26:26   22:15   21:10   21:10   21:54 1:26:26  10.4 
   11   137 Michael Sommer         36 M 1:26:44   23:04   21:28   21:16   20:58 1:26:44  10.4 
   12   120 Chris Fellows          38 M 1:27:57   22:12   21:49   22:11   21:46 1:27:57  10.2 
   13   121 Lance Scott            37 M 1:27:58   23:02   21:30   21:55   21:32 1:27:58  10.2 
   14   141 Jamie Prange           30 M 1:28:06   22:09   21:38   22:14   22:06 1:28:06  10.2 
   15   192 Eric Cheatwood         35 M 1:28:25   21:47   22:01   22:13   22:26 1:28:25  10.2 
   16   130 Harold Biber           38 M 1:28:41   23:24   21:23   22:12   21:44 1:28:41  10.1 
   17   250 Brent Degeus           36 M 1:28:58   23:03   21:36   22:22   21:59 1:28:58  10.1 
   18   147 Kyle Williams          31 M 1:28:59   23:08   21:28   22:16   22:09 1:28:59  10.1 
   19   162 Alex Leanos            33 M 1:29:08   23:47   21:55   21:57   21:30 1:29:08  10.1 
   20   166 William Schorg         30 M 1:30:21   24:11   21:58   22:18   21:56 1:30:21  10.0 
   21    44 Michael Staub          37 M 1:30:36   23:42   21:28   21:49   23:37 1:30:36   9.9 
   22   118 Jerome Jeslis          34 M 1:30:45   22:53   22:16   23:02   22:35 1:30:45   9.9 
   23   253 Steve Goetzelman       38 M 1:30:49   24:20   21:57   22:20   22:14 1:30:49   9.9 
   24   152 Brian Fowler           36 M 1:31:00   21:53   21:32   22:35   25:01 1:31:00   9.9 
   25   186 Jason Elliott          36 M 1:31:08   23:52   22:12   22:31   22:34 1:31:08   9.9 
   26   149 Michael Newman         37 M 1:31:31   24:16   22:04   22:31   22:41 1:31:31   9.8 
   27   127 Aaron Mix              30 M 1:31:31   23:31   21:55   22:28   23:39 1:31:31   9.8 
   28   136 Rob Neff               32 M 1:31:33   25:19   21:50   22:04   22:20 1:31:33   9.8 
   29   111 Jody Gorsh             35 M 1:31:38   23:28   21:17   22:36   24:19 1:31:38   9.8 
   30   195 Mark Steen             37 M 1:31:56   23:29   22:21   22:51   23:16 1:31:56   9.8 
   31   108 Aaron Mielke           31 M 1:36:17   25:30   22:58   23:33   24:17 1:36:17   9.3 
   32   199 Jeremy Riniker         31 M           24:20   23:57   24:30                       �
================================================================================
     FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - above     (500)
================================================================================

    1   247 Kim Eppen              43 F 1:21:09   20:21   20:01   20:35   20:14 1:21:09  11.1 
    2   179 Betsy Silzer           45 F 1:30:47   23:05   22:29   22:40   22:34 1:30:47   9.9 
    3   174 Beverly Enslow         53 F 1:31:09   23:29   22:40   22:41   22:21 1:31:09   9.9 
    4   173 Sally Logan            51 F 1:35:01   23:33   22:50   24:10   24:29 1:35:01   9.5 
    5   104 Rebecca Bernard        43 F 1:36:24   24:08   23:48   24:18   24:11 1:36:24   9.3 
    6   185 Martha O'Connor-Leigh  45 F 1:37:23   23:32   24:05   24:53   24:55 1:37:23   9.2 
    7   125 Kim Hopkins            46 F 1:38:53   23:57   24:01   25:21   25:35 1:38:53   9.1 �
================================================================================
     MALE AGE GROUP  40 - above     (500)
================================================================================

    1   128 Bill Burkholder        40 M 1:21:56   21:09   20:35   20:14   20:00 1:21:56  11.0 
    2   113 Jeff Abel              40 M 1:24:38   21:17   21:15   21:10   20:59 1:24:38  10.6 
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    3   159 Landon Beachy          58 M 1:25:16   21:26   21:24   21:23   21:04 1:25:16  10.6 
    4   264 Mike Frasier           44 M 1:25:18   21:41   21:26   21:06   21:07 1:25:18  10.6 
    5   142 Joe Allgood            41 M 1:25:20   22:36   20:50   21:00   20:55 1:25:20  10.5 
    6   172 Jim Logan              48 M 1:26:05   21:50   21:27   21:11   21:38 1:26:05  10.5 
    7   167 Ray Gross              45 M 1:26:41   22:49   21:10   21:42   21:01 1:26:41  10.4 
    8   170 Mike O'Brien           42 M 1:26:51   22:18   21:15   21:50   21:30 1:26:51  10.4 
    9   178 Andre Odendaal         46 M 1:27:05   22:18   21:57   21:32   21:19 1:27:05  10.3 
   10   151 Ken Sherman            49 M 1:27:53   22:57   21:28   21:49   21:41 1:27:53  10.2 
   11   105 Paul Manke             45 M 1:28:25   21:51   21:37   22:08   22:50 1:28:25  10.2 
   12   191 Trent Ballentine       44 M 1:28:31   23:19   21:22   22:11   21:40 1:28:31  10.2 
   13   116 Jon Sulzberger         42 M 1:28:43   22:34   21:43   22:20   22:08 1:28:43  10.1 
   14   265 Paul-Brian McInerney   40 M 1:28:50   22:53   21:42   22:02   22:14 1:28:50  10.1 
   15   154 Bruce Brown            49 M 1:29:15   22:52   21:41   22:24   22:18 1:29:15  10.1 
   16   143 James Becker           51 M 1:30:11   22:50   21:53   22:38   22:51 1:30:11  10.0 
   17   144 Joe Henry              47 M 1:30:42   24:19   21:53   22:13   22:19 1:30:42   9.9 
   18   171 Craig Sommers          42 M 1:31:58   23:15   21:34   23:43   23:28 1:31:58   9.8 
   19   150 John Newell            51 M 1:32:34   23:48   22:43   22:40   23:24 1:32:34   9.7 
   20   177 Nick Perrow            47 M 1:32:47   25:07   22:30   22:34   22:38 1:32:47   9.7 
   21   135 Raymond Baniewkz       43 M 1:32:48   23:04   23:10   23:17   23:19 1:32:48   9.7 
   22   106 Will Cummins           42 M 1:34:27   25:32   22:40   22:52   23:25 1:34:27   9.5 �
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